File E482908
Project 4787372080
May 31 2016
REPORT
on
COMPONENT - Drivers for Light-emitting-diode Arrays, Modules and Controllers
ASTEC INTERNATIONAL LTD
KOWLOON, HONGKONG

DIFFERENCES BETWEEN MODELS:
Model LCC600-48U-4P and LCC600-48U-4XXX are same as each other except the
model designation.
Model LCC600-48U-9P and LCC600-48U-9XXX are same as each other except the
model designation.
Model LCC600-48H-4P and LCC600-48H-4XXX are same as each other except the
model designation.
Model LCC600-48H-9P and LCC600-48H-9XXX are same as each other except the
model designation.
Suffix = the connection method as below:
Suffix connection method
4P, 4XXX Cord-connected